ROUTE 41

Omata to Highlands Intermediate
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\ 41 Starts & ends at Omata School
Current April 2023
Fare Zones Liome
NEW PLYMOUTH
Bee Card Fares OAKURA
Adult /Child (5-18) A
$2 Bee" 2
Single 3
zonge + $1 3 -
STRATFORD.
Per extra OPUNAKE 4 ELTHAM

$ Cash
Single zone
zone
FREE Travel for children under 5 years (any time),
and WITT students (ID must be presented).

Cash payments are still accepted on the bus for those who do not
have a Bee Card. You will pay a higher fare if paying by cash. N
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ROUTE 41 Omata to Highlands

% Omata School 8.00am  Sacred Heart 3.27pM
T Spotswood College 8.04 Ariki St 3.40
Devon Int. 8.10 Devon Int. 3.44
NPGHS 8.22 Spotswood College 3.49
HIGHLANDS Sacred Heart 8.25 Omata School 3.56
NPBHS 8.30
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